
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Class
FF
FF
FV
FV
FV
F500
F500
FV
FF
FV
FF

No.
82

8
35
33
27
75
67
86
49

7
48

Name
David Livingston
Marc Blanc
Brad Stout
Nick Grapsas
Donald Schanche
Chris Huskamp
Jack Walbran
Mike Landon
John Luxon
Lisa Noble
John Vlasis

Best Tm
1:19.867
1:19.889
1:21.264
1:25.366
1:26.230
1:28.963
1:29.805
1:30.623
1:31.013

-.---
-.---

Region
MidS
Bhv
StL
StL
StL
StL
StL
Indy
Milw
Kan
Milw

Mem #
251277
249136
164310
242147
232083
372593
118865
272371
271662
17
72154

Make/Model
Swift Db-3
Swift Db16
Vortech Vortech
Citation Fv
Vortech V3
Scorpion
Scorpion F500
Wasp Lm10
Piper Df-2
Vortech
Piper Df-2

Home/State
Lexington TN
New Glarus WI
St. Louis MO
Eureka MO
Marco Island FL
St Louis MO
St.Louis MO
Zionsville IN
West Chicago IL
Manhattan KS
Cudahy WI

Sorted on Best Lap timeSt Louis Region March "Wins" National

GRP 6 FV F500 FF

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/29/2009 10:30 AM

Group 6 Qualifying

Printed: 3/29/2009 10:54:21 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Ken Patterson

Race Sanction 09-N-434-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA
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